
 

  

St. Mary Catholic Church 

Youth Ministry 

2025-26 Condlin Hosted 

Sunday Bible Study Calendar 

Date Time Gatherings hosted off-site at Condlin’s Home   

Sun. Oct. 12 6:30 – 8pm Dinner and Bible Study   

Sun. Oct. 19 6:30 – 8pm Dinner and Bible Study   

Sun. Nov. 2 12:30 -2pm Brunch and Bible Study   

Sun. Nov. 16 12:30 -2pm Brunch and Bible Study   

Sun. Dec. 7 12:30 -2pm Brunch and Bible Study   

Sun. Jan. 4 6:30 – 8pm Dinner and Bible Study   

Sun. Feb. 8 12:30 -2pm Brunch and Bible Study   

Sun. Feb. 22 6:30 – 8pm Dinner and Bible Study   

Sun. Mar 1 12:30 -2pm Brunch and Bible Study   

Sun. Mar 29 6:30 – 8pm Dinner and Bible Study   

Tentative Additional Dinner Dates TBD: December 21, 6:30 - 8:00pm, January 25, 6:30-8:00pm, and May 
3, 6:30 - 8:00pm 

Notes: 

• To participate, all youth must register first; then email Anne-Marie Condlin directly 
amcondlin@gmail.com for more details and ongoing communications 

• Calendar is subject to change by Anne-Marie Condlin, as needed 

• Program is supervised by two or more VIRTUS adults 

• Parent/s are always welcome to join these gatherings 

• For additional questions about Youth Bible Study groups, contact Chris Jenkins, Director of Youth 
Ministry cjenkins@stmarysrichmond.org  804-740-4044 x. 116 


